

MR-N/2023-24 ^{25/11/23} Nimchak Bathani/04

~~Subb XV-Town Bus~~

to be for

SHAR P. W. D.

LO25 Manbura Bhare Via Samant Road DIVISION

to Nima SID-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1135

18/03/25

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division, Neemchak Bathani

18/03/25

24 & Final Bill

Name of work: 1025 Mampur Bhone
via Samant Road To 8 To Nimg
(ODR 25)

Agency: Sri Kamdeo Singh

Agreement No: 04 MS D/2024-25

Date of Commencement: 01-09-2024

Date of Completion: 01-06-2025

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing of road land.					
do					
V.T.M.B. P-10					
0.164 hect @ 76926.08/hect					
					= Rs. 12615.88
(2/3) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
do					
V.T.M.B. P-10					
100 m lead					
392.40 m ³ @ 173.51/m ³					
					= Rs. 68085.32
(3/4) 1000m lead.					
do					
V.T.M.B. P-10					
98.10 m ³ @ 264.72					
					= Rs. 25969.03
(4/5) construction of GSB (Gr-2)					
do					
V.T.M.B. P-10					
73.588 @ 1398.63/m ³					
					= Rs. 102922.38
(5/6) providing, laying, spreading and compacting of WBM Gr-2					
do					
V.T.M.B. P-4					
38.57 @ 2529.72/m ³					
					= Rs. 97571.30

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25/26) plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
— do —					
V.T MB P-15					
29.48 m ² @ 199.89/m ²					
= Rs. 5892.76					
(26/27) painting two coats on New Concrete Surfaces.					
— do —					
V.T. MB P-15					
29.48 m ² @ 139.16					
= Rs. 4102.44					
Total Rs. 2827802.85					
Add 18% GST. Rs. 509009.51					

1% Labour Cont. Rs. 28278.02					
sig. fee Rs. 28727.89					
Total Rs. 3393813.27					
Less 0.07% as per agr. (-) 2375.66					
Rs. 3391437.61					
Less previous Amount Rs. 1242500.00					
total Rs. 2148937.61					

Recd
31/03/2025
J.E.

31/03/2025

C.P.
31/03/25

H.E.

S.E.

Continuation